THE DATASHEET OF
ADC1413S080HN-C1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
®
1. General description
The ADC1413S is a single channel 14-bit Analog-to-Digital Converter (ADC) optimized for
high dynamic performance and low power at sample rates up to 125 Msps. Pipelined
architecture and output error correction ensure the ADC1413S is accurate enough to

Integrated Device Technology ADC1413S series
Single 14-bit ADC: serial JESD204A interface
4. Ordering information
5. Block diagram
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Sampling
frequency
(Msps)
Package
Name Description Version
ADC1413S125HN-C1 125 HVQFN32R plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package;
no leads; 32 terminals; body 7  7  0.8 mm
SOT1152-1
ADC1413S105HN-C1 105 HVQFN32R plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package;
no leads; 32 terminals; body 7  7  0.8 mm
SOT1152-1
ADC1413S080HN-C1 80 HVQFN32R plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package;
no leads; 32 terminals; body 7  7  0.8 mm
SOT1152-1
ADC1413S065HN-C1 65 HVQFN32R plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package;
no leads; 32 terminals; body 7  7  0.8 mm
SOT1152-1
Fig 1. Block diagram
ERROR